
Maanzoni

FACTSHEET

Lodge
The destination of choice for Conferencing and Leisure



OUR MISSION STATEMENT
To consistently provide friendly, courteous and 
exceptional service that is beyond our customer 
expectation.



Restaurant & Bar

We offer a superb range of dining options from 
fast foods to fine dining.

Cocktails and gala dinners are organized on
request and tailor made to suite the particular 
client preference.



KIBOKO 
THEATRE STYLE 
CLASS ROOM 
ROUND TABLE 
FISH BONE

NDOVU
THEATRE STYLE 
CLASS ROOM 
FISH BONE 

TRIPLE U SHAPE 
DOUBLE U SHAPE 
SINGLE U SHAPE

KIFARU
THEATRE STYLE 
CLASS ROOM 
FISH BONE 
BLOCK HOLLOW
DOUBLE U SHAPE 
SINGLE U SHAPE 

MBUNI
THEATRE STYLE 
CLASS ROOM 
FISH BONE 
BLOCK HOLLOW
DOUBLE U SHAPE 
SINGLE U SHAPE 

KIPEPEO
THEATRE STYLE 
CLASS ROOM 
BLOCK HOLLOW 
SINGLE U SHAPE 

SIMBA
THEATRE STYLE

CLASS ROOM 

BLOCK HOLLOW 

SINGLE U SHAPE

DOUBLE USHAPE

380PAX
236 PAX
116 PAX
150 PAX

86 Pax
72 Pax
60 Pax
40 Pax
48 Pax
36 Pax

180 Pax
110 Pax
 90 Pax
 112 Pax
  80 Pax
  48 Pax

86 Pax
72 Pax
60 Pax
40 Pax
48 Pax
36 Pax

55 Pax
32 Pax

24 Pax

24 Pax

36 Pax

CONFERENCE HALLS

40 PAX
24 PAX
24 PAX
20 PAX



NYATI
THEATRE STYLE

CLASSROOM 

FISH BONE 

BLOCK HOLLOW

DOUBLE U SHAPE

DUMA 
THEATRE STYLE 
CLASSROOM 
TRIPLE USHAPE

 

TAUSI

THEATRE STYLE 
CLASS ROOM 
TRIPLE U SHAPE 

TWIGA
THEATRE STYLE 
CLASSROOM 
FISH BONE 
BLOCK HOLLOW
DOUBLE U SHAPE 
SINGLE U SHAPE

MSAFIRI
THEATRE STYLE 
CLASSROOM 

TRIPLE USHAPE

•

186 PAX
104 PAX
108 PAX

186 PAX
104 PAX
108 PAX

150 PAX
80 PAX
72 PAX

100 Pax
  72 Pax
  64 Pax
  40 Pax
  60 Pax
  32 Pax

112 Pax
  84 Pax

  64 Pax

  48 Pax

  64 Pax



Board Rooms
SWARA

THEATRE STYLE
CLASS ROOM  
BLOCK HOLLOW  
USHAPE

DIK DIK

BLOCK HOLLOW 
BOARD STYLE

20 PAX
20 PAX
10 PAX
10 PAX

8 PAX
10 PAX



   EXECUTIVE BOARD ROOMS

TAI

THEATRE                   120 PAX        HERRING BONE        88 PAX

CLASSROOM             92 PAX        DOUBLE U-SHAPE     84 PAX

ROUND TABLES          64 PAX        U-SHAPE                    48 PAX

CHUI

THEATRE                 120 PAX          HERRING BONE  88 PAX

CLASSROOM           92 PAX          DOUBLE U-SHAPE  84 PAX

ROUND TABLES        64 PAX          U-SHAPE                    48 PAX

CHINDI

THEATRE                  120 PAX          HERRING BONE   88 PAX 

CLASSROOM            92 PAX          DOUBLE U-SHAPE    84 PAX

ROUND TABLES         64 PAX          U-SHAPE                   48 PAX

NDEGE

THEATRE                   120 PAX       HERRING BONE         88 PAX

CLASSROOM             92 PAX      DOUBLE U-SHAPE     84 PAX

ROUND TABLES          64 PAX       U-SHAPE                    48 PAX

MAMBA

THEATRE                     120 PAX     HERRING BONE     88 PAX

CLASSROOM              92 PAX      DOUBLE U-SHAPE      84 PAX

ROUND TABLES           64 PAX      U-SHAPE                  48 PAX

KONGOI

THEATRE                      120 PAX   HERRING BONE    88 PAX

CLASSROOM               92 PAX    DOUBLE U-SHAPE 84 PAX

ROUND TABLES            64 PAX    U-SHAPE                48 PAX



KANGA
THEATRE                    60 PAX
DOUBLE U-SHAPE         42 PAX 
CLASSROOM                         36 PAX
HERRING BONE                          36 PAX
ROUNDTABLE                             32 PAX
U-SHAPE                                    24 PAX

NJIWA

THEATRE                         60 PAX

DOUBLE U-SHAPE      42 PAX
CLASSROOM          36 PAX
HERRING BONE                           36 PAX
ROUNDTABLE                              32 PAX
U-SHAPE                  24 PAX

KOBE
THEATRE          60 PAX
DOUBLE U-SHAPE      42 PAX    
CLASSROOM                      36 PAX
HERRING BONE          36 PAX
ROUNDTABLE                    32 PAX
U-SHAPE                  24 PAX

CHOROA
THEATRE               60 PAX
DOUBLE U-SHAPE     42 PAX    
CLASSROOM                      36 PAX
HERRING BONE  36 PAX
ROUNDTABLE                    32 PAX
U-SHAPE                   24 PAX



328 ROOMS



Addittional Facts
Maanzoni lodge in addition has the following:

Two swimming pools

Two restaurants
Two bars

We are set on a 10000 acre ranch which has a lot 
of game for your viewing pleasure.



Contact Us

Maanzoni Lodge Ltd

P.O Box 611 –00204Athi River | Kenya.
Email : info@maanzonilodge.co.ke
Mobile : +254 705 640 275 +254 202 699 603
Website : www.maanzonilodge.co.ke

Maanzoni
Lodge

The destination of choice for Conferencing and Leisure

mailto:info@maanzonilodge.co.ke
http://www.maanzonilodge.co.ke
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